Tt NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
SERVICE N2 32330 APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD ‘;7 (7
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water and I request that the water may be furnished through a

at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.

I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.

Bills) o~ Aomectic 2954 /4{ CIT .
acet 19912

TELEPHONE _ A | /- /
Service laid___ @ [ /3 Size and kind of pipe 0-7”

From /eafﬁ”vff’f por

Turned on ... P - et . Meter Set

Reading .. . . : Location

Building rates .

Cost of Service
31-727




23 Roosevelt St.
FIRE SUPPLY
Measures of 2” Curb Stop

N x N line Ruth St.

E x W line Roosevelt St.
N x S line house

S x N line house

E x E line house

Main to line
Pipe inside property

Work done: June 18, 2007

Inspection
Turn on charge

Essex Bristol Comm

Ser. #32390

225.0 ft.
10.0 ft.
22.0 ft,

3.0 ft.
14.0 ft.

18.0 ft.
6.0 ft.




