SERVICE Nº 32390

31-727

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

R
2
he
ay
er
St.
1

23 Roosevelt St.

Ser. #32390

FIRE SUPPLY

Measures of 2" Curb Stop

N x N line Ruth St.	225.0 ft.
E x W line Roosevelt St.	10.0 ft.
N x S line house	22.0 ft.
S x N line house	3.0 ft.
E x E line house	14.0 ft.
Main to line	18.0 ft.
Pipe inside property	6.0 ft.

Work done: June 18, 2007

Inspection	\$ 30.00
Turn on charge	\$ 30.00
	\$ 60.00

Essex Bristol Comm